
Ward Forums 2018-19
	Ward
	Date
	Venue
	Time

	Cleveland 
	Tuesday 11th September 2018
	St Barnabas Church Pitshanger Lane W5
	7 – 9pm

	
	Wednesday 23rd January 2019
	Gurnell Grove Community Centre
	7 – 9pm

	
	Monday 8th April 2019
	TBC
	7 – 9pm

	Greenford Broadway
	Wednesday 31st October 2018
	Greenford Hall
	7 – 9pm

	
	Wednesday 20th February 2019
	Greenford Hall
	7 – 9pm

	Greenford Green
	12th September 2018
	William Perkin School Oldfield Lane UB6 8PR

	7 – 9pm


	
	Monday 4 February 2019


	TBC
	7 – 9pm

	Hobbayne
	Wednesday 10th October 2018
	TBC
	7 – 9pm

	
	Wednesday 27th March 2019
	TBC
	7 – 9pm

	North Greenford
	Tuesday 16th October 2018
	Horsendon Primary School, Horsendon Lane UB6 0PB
	7 – 9pm

	
	Tuesday 5th March 2019
	TBC
	7 – 9pm

	Northolt Mandeville
	Monday 17th September 2018 
	Northolt Park Social Club, Sussex Crescent UB6 4DP
	7 – 9pm

	
	Thursday 17th January 2019
	TBC
	TBC

	Northolt West End
	Tuesday 2nd October 2018
	Rectory Park (Community Rooms) Middsx FA Ruislip Road UB5 5FA
	7-9 pm

	
	Wednesday 6 February 2019
	TBC
	TBC

	Perivale
	Thursday 20th September 2018
	Perivale Community Centre
	7-9

	
	Thursday 21st March 2019
	Perivale Community Centre
	7-9

	
	
	
	



